3M Purification Inc.
3M™ ES Series ASME Code Filter Housings
2
Engineered For Safety, Flexibility, and Economy!
The result of 3M Purification Inc.'s unique Rapid Manufacturing System (RMS), a
combination of advanced computer aided design and computer assisted manufacturing tools,
the Express Series filter housing delivers what you want, when you want it! The Express
Series (ES) industrial housings are high quality ASME Code design housings available with

Single Open End (226 Bayonet Lock) Cartridge Style
3M™ ES Series Zeta Plus™ Filter Housings Ordering Guide – 12” & 16” Diameter Cartridges
3M™ ES Series Filter Housings Option Ordering Guide
Housing
Model
Housing
Diameter
Number of
Cartridges
Cartridge
Style MaterialCartridge
Height
2 = 2 High
3 = 3 High
4 = 4 High
A = Carbon Steel
B = 304L SS
C = 316L SS
1 = 150 psi
2 = 300 psi
GA = Nitrile
GB = EPR
GC Fluorocarbon
GD = PTFE-
Encapsulated
Fluorocarbon
ES 08
12
14
16
20
24
30
36
004
008
012
017
025
038
067
077
E1 = Bottom
E2 = Side 90°
E3 = Side 180°
E4 = Side 270°
BB = Bolt
BF = Fast Hex
S = 226
O-ring &
Spear
Gasket Material Outlet
Location*
Cover Bolt
Style
Pressure
Rating
Housing
Model
Housing
Diameter
Number of
Cartridges
Cartridge
Style MaterialCartridge
Height
3 = 3 High A = Carbon Steel
B = 304L SS
C = 316L SS
1 = 150 psi
2 = 300 psi
GA = Nitrile
GB = EPR